Worksheet #2

County: Beckham, Oklahoma (OK009)

Group Number 1

o

acres
number pct

adjust
product

o

yield x adj
acres yld
198,180 30
87,150 30
52,800 30
33,300 30
103,950 30
51,030 30
293,820 30
820,230

Adjusted Weighted Average Yield =

acres
number pct

198,180
87,150
52,800
33,300

103,950
51,030

293,820

820,230

30.00

adjust
product

Adjusted Weighted Average

382,675
309,075

82,050
210,825
132,350

116,975

25.00

adjust
product

acres
number pct
4,850 0.8
26,543 4.6
3,426 0.6

Adjusted Weighted Average

111,550
583,946

75,372
770,868

22.14

adjust
product

map nir prd
symbl 1lc soil name slope yld ind
52 1 st. paul s 0- 1 30 100
1 1 abilene cl 0- 1 30 100
55 1 tipton loa 0- 1 30 100
14 2e cyril fine 0- 1 30 100
50 2w spur loam 0- 1 30 100
42 2w port silty O0- 1 30 100
8 3e clairemont 0- 1 30 100
TOTAL
Weighted Average Yield = 30.00
Group Number 2
map nir prd
symbl 1lc soil name slope yld ind
53 2e st. paul s 1- 3 25 83
7 2e carey loam 1- 3 25 83
56 2e tipton loa 1- 3 25 83
66 3e westola fi 0- 1 25 83
2 3e altus fine 1- 3 25 83
TOTAL
Weighted Average Yield = 25.00
Group Number 3
map nir prd
symbl 1lc soil name slope yld ind
54 2e tillman cl 1- 3 23 77
27 2e grandfield 1- 3 22 73
30 3e hardeman £ 1- 3 22 73
TOTAL
Weighted Average Yield = 22.14
Group Number 4
map nir prd
symbl 1lc soil name slope yld ind
28 3e grandfield 3- 5 20 67
61 3s woodward 1 1- 3 20 67
TOTAL
Weighted Average Yield = 20.00

acres
number pct
6,051 1.0
9,088 1.6
15,139 2.6

Adjusted Weighted Average

yield x adj
acres yld
382,675 25
309,075 25
82,050 25
210,825 25
132,350 25
1,116,975 1,
Yield =
yield x adj
acres yld
111,550 23
583,946 22
75,372 22
770,868
Yield =
yield x adj
acres yld
121,020 20
181,760 20
302,780
Yield =

121,020
181,760

302,780

20.00



Group Number 5

o

acres

number

pct

yield x adj
acres yld

adjust
product

map
symbl 1lc soil name

25 3e grandfield
65 3s woodward v
15 3e delwin-nob
19 3s dill-quinl
16 3e devol loam

Weighted Average Yield =

Group Number 6

nir prd
slope yld ind
1- 3 20 67
1- 3 20 67
0- 3 19 64
1- 3 19 62
0- 3 18 60
TOTAL

18.85
nir prd

slope yld ind

10,533

85,543 14.8

Adjusted Weighted Average

493,894 18
189,594 18

92,560
38, 920
797,113
493,894
189,594

1,612,082

= 18.85

adjust
product

map
symbl 1lc soil name

3 3e burford si
31 3e hardeman f
63 3e woodward-qgq

Weighted Average Yield =

Group Number 7

3- 5 18 60
3- 5 18 60
1- 3 18 59

TOTAL

17.93

nir prd
slope yld ind

L]

acres
number pct
4,274 0.7
2,564 0.4
2,862 0.5
9,700 1.7

Adjusted Weighted Average

1,612,082
Yield
yield x adj
acres yld
76,932 18
46,152 18
50,880 18
173,964
Yield
yield x adj
acres yld

76,932
46,152
50, 880
173,964

= 17.93

adjust
product

map

symbl lc soil name
39 3s obaro silt
40 3s obaro-quin
62 3e woodward 1
35 3s mangum cla

Weighted Average Yield =

Group Number 8

acres
number pct
9,405 1.6
3,862 0.7
3,982 0.7
1,357 0.2
18,606 3.2

Adjusted Weighted Average Yield

acres

number

pct

150,480 16

61,110 16
59,730 15
20,355 15
291,675

yield x adj

150, 480
61,110
59,730
20,355

291,675

= 15.68

adjust
product

map
symbl 1lc soil name

4 3e burford si
29 3e grandfield
36 4e nobscot fi
17 4e devol loam
11 4s cordell si

Weighted Average Yield =

Group Number 9

1- 3 16 53
1- 3 16 53
3- 5 15 50
0- 1 15 50
TOTAL

15.68
nir prd
slope yld ind
3- 5 15 50
3- 5 15 50
3- 5 15 50
3-8 15 50
3- 5 15 50
TOTAL

15.00
nir prd

slope yld ind

76,110 13.2

Adjusted Weighted Average Yield

acres yld
57,840 15
35,895 15
755,070 15
130,035 15
162,810 15
1,141,650

yield x adj

57,840

35,895
755,070
130,035
162,810

1,141,650

= 15.00

adjust
product

map

symbl lc soil name
20 3e dill-quinl
41 3e obaro-quin
47 4s quinlan-wo
45 4s quinlan-ob

Weighted Average Yield =

3- 5 14 45
3- 5 13 44
3- 5 12 40
3- 5 12 39
TOTAL

13.12

acres
number pct
15,906 2.7
5,706 1.0
1,166 0.2
3,820 0.7
26,598 4.6

Adjusted Weighted Average Yield

acres yld
214,731 14
76,080 13
13,927 12
44,277 12
349,015

214,731
76,080
13,927
44,277

349,015

= 13.12



Group Number 10

acres
number pct

yield x
acres

10,611
18,933

134,034
202,854
29,544 5.1 336,887

Adjusted Weighted Average

acres
number pct

22,640
9,753 1.7 97,530

Adjusted Weighted Average

acres
number pct

adj adjust
yld product
13 134,034
11 202,854
336,887

Yield = 11.40
adj adjust
yld product
10 60,820
10 14,070
10 22,640
97,530

Yield = 10.00
adj adjust
yld product

map nir prd

symbl 1lc soil name slope yld ind

64 3e woodward-q 3- 5 13 42

44 3e quanah-tal 1- 5 11 36
TOTAL

Weighted Average Yield = 11.40

Group Number 11

map nir prd

symbl 1lc soil name slope yld ind

26 4e grandfield 3- 5 10 33

58 4s treadway c¢ 0- 3 10 33

6 4w beckman cl 0- 1 10 33
TOTAL

Weighted Average Yield = 10.00

Group Number 12

map nir prd

symbl 1lc soil name slope yld ind

34 5w lincoln lo 0- 1

23 5w gracemont 0-1

9 5w clairemont O0- 1

51 5w spur clay 0- 1

22 5w gracemont 0-1

24 5w gracemore 0-1

12 6e cordell-ro 2-15

46 6e quinlan-ob 5-12

21 6e dill-quinl 5-12

18 6e devol-gran 3-12

37 6e nobscot fi 5-12

10 6e mansic-wel 5-12

60 6e vernon-kno 3-12

38 6e nobscot an 2- 5

43 6e eda-tivoli 5-12

HLFF 6e hardeman-1 3-20

33 7e knoco-rock 20-40

57 7e jester and 1-30

32 7s knoco-corn 2-20

48 7s quinlan-wo 5-12

13 7s cornick-vi 1- 5

49 7s quinlan an 2-12

5 7s knoco-badl 1-20

W 8 water 0- 0

59 8 ustorthent 1- 4

DAM 8 large dam 0-45

M-W 8 miscellane 0- 0

DUM 8 dumps 0-50

TOTAL

Weighted Average Yield = 0.00
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200,581 34.7 0

Adjusted Weighted Average

[eNeoNeoleoleoNeolNeoNoNoNoBololoNoNoNoNoloBolohoNeoloNoNolo oo

o

Yield = 0.00



Worksheet 2 Summary

County: Beckham, Oklahoma (OK009)

important potential or cum'ltv cum'ltv relative

group lcc farmland productivity % % acres acres value
1 1-3e prime 100-100 4.7 4.7 27,341 27,341 100
2 2e-3e prime 83- 83 7.7 12.5 44,679 72,020 83
3 2e-3e prime 73- 77 6.0 18.5 34,819 106,839 74
4 3e-3s prime 67- 67 2.6 21.1 15,139 121,978 67
5 3e-3s other 60- 67 14.8 35.9 85,543 207,521 63
6 3e-3e prime 59- 60 1.7 37.6 9,700 217,221 60
7 3e-3s prime 50- 53 3.2 40.8 18,606 235,827 52
8 3e-4s other 50- 50 13.2 53.9 76,110 311,937 50
9 3e-4s other 39- 45 4.6 58.5 26,598 338,535 44
10 3e-3e prime 36- 42 5.1 63.6 29,544 368,079 38
11 4e-4s other 33- 33 1.7 65.3 9,753 377,832 33
12 5w-8 other - 34.7 100.0 200,581 578,413 0

FPPA acres: 179,828 (31.1% of county )

Farmable acres: 377,832 (65.3% of county )

Grouped acres: 578,413

Total acres: 578,413



